AREA: ENSINO SUPERIOR - MEDICINA VETERINARIA - GERAL 2022

Nome

Turno

Bairro

Média
Escolar

Renda
Familiar

Soma

Média
Geral

Centro, Paes Leme e Village

Matheus Souza de Menezes

Ambos

Nova Brasilia

9.55

3.0

12.55

Camilly Cristina lzabel Basilio Ambos Centro 7.43 9.0 16.43 8.21
Matheus Souza de Menezes Ambos Centro 9.55 3.0 12.55 6.27
Stephany Laura do Nascimento Ambos Centro 8.58 3.0 11.58 5.79
Vitéria Catarina Souza Pamato Ambos Centro 9.45 2.0 11.45 5.72
Mayra Passos de Souza Ambos Centro 7.43 4.0 11.43 5.71

Nova Brasilia, Campestre e Sambaqui

6.27

Vitdria Catarina Souza Pamato

Ambos

Centro

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperanca

Camilly Cristina lzabel Basilio | Ambos | Cento | 743 | 90 | 1643

9.45

2.0

11.45

5.72

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antonio, Sagrada Familia, Campo D “Aviac¢ao e Porto da Vila

Matheus Souza de Menezes

Ambos

Vila Nova

9.55

3.0

12.55

6.27

Vitoria Catarina Souza Pamato

Ambos

Centro

9.45

2.0

11.45

5.72




